Girls XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for: Stephanie Annunziata

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
100 (Open)
Meet vs Summit and Hillside Outdoor 4/21/2012 Sat 100 Meter Dash 66 Degrees 16.50
Meet vs Gov. Livingston and Rahway Outdoor 4/24/2012 Tues 100 Meter Dash 16.90
400 (Open)
Meet vs Arthur L. Johnson and Roselle  Qutdoor 4/2/2012 Mon 400 Meter 52, Sunny, Windy 1:31.80
800 (Open)
Meet vs Hillside and Summit Outdoor 4/17/2013 Wed 800 Meter 70 Degrees 3:08.90
800 (Relay)
NJCTC Relays Indoor 12/30/2012 Sun 4 x 800 Meter 2:59.50 81
1600 (Open)
Mid Winter Classic Indoor 1/23/2013 Wed 1600 Meter 7:14.10 3:23
5000
Randolph Invitational Freedom Park 9/7/2012 Friday 5K 28:15.31 134
UC vs ALJ and Rahway Rahway Park 9/11/2012 Tues 5K 75 Degrees, Sunny 25:25.00
UC vs Summit Rahway Park 9/24/2012 Mon 5K 70 Degrees 26:10.00
5250
Bernie Magee Class Meet Warinanco Park 9/22/2012 Sat 5250 Meters 75 Degrees 31:00.10 132
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